
2021
Pharmacy Directory
Mississippi

List of participating pharmacies for:
Clover Health Choice (PPO) (050)
Clover Health Choice Value (PPO) (051)

Please read: this document contains information
about the pharmacies covered by your plan.

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711), 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit
cloverhealth.com/pharmacy. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for
example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for
updated provider.

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2020. For more recent information or other questions,



Clover Health

2021 Pharmacy Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated on 12/2020. For more recent information or other questions, please
contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 or, for TTY users, 711, Hours are 8 am-8 pm, local time, 7 days a
week. From April 1 through September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on
the weekends and holidays, or visit www.cloverhealth.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is
located on our website at www.cloverhealth.com. You may also call Member Services for updated provider.

1

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Clover Health’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your
prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and
Clover Health’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means Clover Health. When it refers to “plan”
or “our plan,” it means Clover Health.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Clover Health only if they are filled at a network pharmacy [or through our mail order pharmacy service].
Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
12/09/2020. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in
this list that offer preferred cost sharing. We have marked these pharmacies an asterisk (*) to distinguish
them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost sharing.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For
more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for Hinds, Madison, Rankin, Warren, Yazoo counties which includes the area in which you
live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may
be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory
please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Clover Health.

The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:
Pharmacies are listed alphabetically by county and city and by type of pharmacy. The types of pharmacies
in this directory appear in this order:

• Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies
• Mail Order Pharmacy
• Home Infusion Pharmacies
• Long-Term Care Pharmacies

We have marked pharmacies that offers preferred cost-sharing with an asterisk (*) to distinguish them from
other pharmacies in our network.

2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



3

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C

Table of Contents

Network Pharmacies

Retail Pharmacies .......................................................................................................................... 4

HINDS .................................................................................................................................................................................. 4

MADISON .......................................................................................................................................................................... 6

RANKIN ...............................................................................................................................................................................8

WARREN .......................................................................................................................................................................... 10

YAZOO ............................................................................................................................................................................... 11

Mail Order Pharmacies ................................................................................................................ 12

............................................................................................................................................................................................... 12

Home Infusion Pharmacies ........................................................................................................ 13

HINDS ................................................................................................................................................................................ 13

MADISON ........................................................................................................................................................................ 14

RANKIN ............................................................................................................................................................................. 15

Long Term Care Pharmacies ..................................................................................................... 16

HINDS ................................................................................................................................................................................ 16

MADISON ......................................................................................................................................................................... 17

RANKIN ............................................................................................................................................................................. 18

Index ............................................................................................................................................... 19

3

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

KROGER PHARMACY*
6745 SIWELL RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)863-2004
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
7264 SIWELL RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)371-8662
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
5780 TERRY RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)346-2553
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
131 HANDLEY BLVD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (769)237-4326
TTY: 711

ADVANCED
INFUSIONCARE
132 FAIRMONT ST STE B
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)988-1710
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
801 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-2111
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
107 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)925-6343
TTY: 711

PARKWAY PHARMACY
134 E NORTHSIDE DR
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-8935
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
204 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)926-1179
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
950 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-8778
TTY: 711

AHF PHARMACY
766 LAKELAND DR STE A
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)368-3442
TTY: 711

AVITA PHARMACY
805 EAST RIVER PL SUITE
A
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)336-1760
TTY: 711

BAPTIST FAMILY
PHARMACY
1225 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)968-6350
TTY: 711

BJP PHARMACY
350 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE #311
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)214-7780
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
914 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)352-7566
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2803 SUNCREST DR
JACKSON, MS 39212
Phone: (601)373-2111
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
305 MEADOWBROOK RD
JACKSON, MS 39206
Phone: (601)362-7970
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
6365 I 55 N
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)718-0021
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1420 CANTON MART RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)956-5143
TTY: 711

DISTRICT DRUGS AND
MERCANTILE
1200 EASTOVER DR STE
175
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)500-0443
TTY: 711

JACKSON HINDS
PHARMACY
3502 W NORTHSIDE DR
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)362-5321
TTY: 711

JACKSON ONCOLOGY
ASSOCIATES
1227 N STATE ST STE 101
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)974-5501
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
4910 I 55 N
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)366-6554
TTY: 711

METRO PHARMACY
1815 HOSPITAL DR STE 118
JACKSON, MS 39204
Phone: (601)346-5567
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI UROLOGY
CLINIC
501 MARSHALL ST STE
301
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)353-9900
TTY: 711

MS STATE DEPT OF
HEALTH PHCY
3156 LAWSON ST
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-3457
TTY: 711

UMC PAVILION
PHARMACY
1410 E WOODROW WILSON
AVE
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)984-6455
TTY: 711

4

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
HINDS [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

UMHC CARE CLINIC
PHARMACY
2500 N STATE ST STE
H-120
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)815-1686
TTY: 711

UNIVERSITY HOSP &
CLINIC PHCY
350 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE #501
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)815-3857
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1497 CANTON MART RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)956-2421
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
977 ELLIS AVE
JACKSON, MS 39209
Phone: (601)944-9965
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
2896 MCDOWELL ROAD
EXT
JACKSON, MS 39204
Phone: (601)371-7350
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
9171 LAKELAND DR STE
101
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)718-1898
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1583 E COUNTY LINE RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)952-2979
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
380 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-1130
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
955 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)969-5388
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
310 MEADOWBROOK RD
JACKSON, MS 39206
Phone: (601)362-6409
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2711 GREENWAY DR
JACKSON, MS 39204
Phone: (601)922-2876
TTY: 711

RAYMOND DRUG STORE
112 W MAIN ST
RAYMOND, MS 39154
Phone: (601)857-8773
TTY: 711

5

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

GAC COMMUNITY
PHARMACY
1668 W PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-0273
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
276 NISSAN PKWY STE
300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS 2 LTC
276 NISSAN PARKWAY
STE 300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
LTC
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

NISSAN FAMILY
PHARMACY
300 NISSAN DR
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)407-1545
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
244 FEATHER LN
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)761-6002
TTY: 711

FLORA PHARMACY, LLC
740 HIGHWAY 49 STE U
FLORA, MS 39071
Phone: (601)401-5060
TTY: 711

BRICK CITY DRUGS
159 FOUNTAINS BLVD STE
A
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (769)231-1400
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
110 COLONY CROSSING
WAY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-1348
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1014 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)856-2021
TTY: 711

KEYSTONE PHARMACY
LLC
106 HIGHLAND WAY STE
206
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)707-9727
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1070 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)856-3275
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
115 COLONY CROSSING
WAY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-5024
TTY: 711

MS CENTER FOR
ADVANCEDMED
7730 OLD CANTON RD
BLDG B
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)499-0935
TTY: 711

PHCY PARTNERS OF
MISSISSIPPI
136 ENTERPRISE DR
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)499-2460
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
257 GRANDVIEW BLVD
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)977-0948
TTY: 711

UPTOWN PHARMACY
1042 GLUCKSTADT RD
STE D
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)790-2366
TTY: 711

VITAL CARE OF CENTRAL
MS
159 FOUNTAINS BLVD STE
B
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)859-8200
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1100 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)853-2088
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1606 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-5928
TTY: 711

6

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
MADISON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

WALMART PHARMACY*
127 GRANDVIEW BLVD
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-9615
TTY: 711

ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS
623 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #100
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)988-1700
TTY: 711

CHOICE PHARMACY
396 HIGHWAY 51 STE B
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (769)300-4906
TTY: 711

COSTCO PHARMACY*
700 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)499-8591
TTY: 711

COVENANT PHARMACY
371A HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)326-5760
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1600 E COUNTY LINE RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)957-1874
TTY: 711

HEALTH CARE MEDICAL
625 S PEAR ORCHARD RD,
STE A
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)420-0064
TTY: 711

HOMECARE PLUS INC
864 WILSON DR STE B
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)957-9174
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
7045 OLD CANTON RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)856-0977
TTY: 711

NATIONAL PHCY OF
MISSISSIPPI
371B HIGHLAND COLONY
PARKWAY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (769)235-4141
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF JACKSON
100 BUSINESS PARK DR
STE D
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-6228
TTY: 711

PHARMERICA
240 HIGHPOINT DR
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1132
TTY: 711

SAVER EXPRESS
PHARMACY
1051 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #C
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)368-8907
TTY: 711

SERVICE DRUGS*
680 HIGHWAY 51 STE G
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)853-4611
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6970 OLD CANTON RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-3844
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
815 S WHEATLEY ST
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1466
TTY: 711

7

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLIN ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLINE ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
112 STRIBLING LN
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)664-7226
TTY: 711

FAMILY DRUGMART OF
BRANDON*
212 E GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (769)241-0690
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
608 MARQUETTE RD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)824-1667
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1070 SPILLWAY CIR
BRANDON, MS 39047
Phone: (601)829-0743
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1811 W GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-3697
TTY: 711

OLDE TOWNE DRUGS
1645 W GOVERNMENT ST
STE E
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)724-1904
TTY: 711

POLKS CROSSGATES
DISCOUNT DRUG
335 CROSSGATES BLVD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-8660
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1031 STAR RD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-4507
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1866 SPILLWAY RD
BRANDON, MS 39047
Phone: (601)992-4466
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1790 W GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-3473
TTY: 711

POLKS FLORENCE
DISCOUNT DRUGS
101 49 PL
FLORENCE, MS 39073
Phone: (601)845-8610
TTY: 711

ADVANCED RX
PHARMACY 024
2470 FLOWOOD DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)420-1950
TTY: 711

AMBER PHARMACY
3010 LAKELAND COVE
STE I2
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (888)370-1724
TTY: 711

BRENTWOOD
ACQUISITION
3531 E LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)936-7845
TTY: 711

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
2929 LAYFAIR DRIVE STE
100
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-4994
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
170 PROMENADE BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-0676
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4899 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)919-3044
TTY: 711

F & M SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
117 LUCKNEY STATION
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-9353
TTY: 711

GIA GARDENS RX
2510 LAKELAND DRIVE
SUITE 150
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)326-3516
TTY: 711

INFUSION PLUS
885 LIBERTY RD STE 500
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)714-1868
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
143 ALBERTSON DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-6873
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
110 PROMENADE BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)718-2233
TTY: 711

MARTYS PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING CEN
1042 RIVER OAKS DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)932-2027
TTY: 711

SPORTS MEDICINE
PHARMACY
4506 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)354-4488
TTY: 711

8

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
RANKIN [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

THE TRANSPLANT
PHARMACY
630 LAKELAND EAST
DRSTE B
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (769)230-8335
TTY: 711

TRANSCRIPT PHARMACY
2506 LAKELAND DR STE
201
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (866)420-4041
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1000 HUGH WARD BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-3426
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
5341 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-8144
TTY: 711

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES
187 COUNTRY PLACE
PKWY STE C
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (800)944-9683
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
3201 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-0834
TTY: 711

HEALTHPLUS
PHARMACY &WELLNESS
238 S PEARSON RD
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)914-4848
TTY: 711

PMO PHARMACY
319 CROSS PARK DR
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)420-5150
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
90 BASS PRO DR
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-6442
TTY: 711

TARA PHARMACY SE LLC
110 METROPLEX BLVD STE
H
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-1664
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
3189 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-0641
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
5520 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-4342
TTY: 711

RHODES & ROBBY DRUGS
INC
114 BROOKS ST
PELAHATCHIE, MS 39145
Phone: (601)854-8252
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
915 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)939-3970
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1167 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)664-0600
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1201 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)932-8609
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1199 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)932-3818
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
200 MARKET PL
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)939-2958
TTY: 711

9

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
WARREN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BATTLEFIELD DISCOUNT
DRUGS
3040 A INDIANA AVE
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)636-3374
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1435 N FRONTAGE RD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)661-9652
TTY: 711

HELPING HAND FAMILY
PHARMACY
1670 HIGHWAY 61 N
VICKSBURG, MS 39183
Phone: (601)631-6837
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
3408 PEMBERTON
SQUARE BLVD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)630-4003
TTY: 711

PEOPLES DRUG STORE
1521 WASHINGTON ST
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)636-5214
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
2310 CLAY ST
VICKSBURG, MS 39183
Phone: (601)661-5856
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
3341 HALLS FERRY RD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)661-9340
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2150 IOWA BLVD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)638-9202
TTY: 711

10

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Retail Pharmacies
YAZOO * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
800 E FIFTEENTH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)751-8580
TTY: 711

VANJONS PHARMACY
320 E 15TH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-3562
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2129 GRAND AVE
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)673-4020
TTY: 711

WEBBS PHARMACY
216 S MAIN ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-3253
TTY: 711

YAZOO DRUGS
730 EAST 15TH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-7423
TTY: 711

11

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will
automatically fill and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. You
may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting us by calling CVS
Caremark Customer at 1-855-479-3657 for PPO plans. If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to
stop automatic fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a
provider, to see if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity
to make sure that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if
necessary, allow you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program
called ReadyFill at Mail®. Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our
records show that you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping
each refill to make sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have
enough of your medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill
program, please contact us 15 (fifteen) calendar days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run
out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program,
please contact us by calling CVS Caremark Customer at 1-855-479-3657 for PPO plans.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription within 10 (ten) calendar days from the time that
the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time,
please contact us at CVS Caremark Customer at 1-855-479-3657 for PPO plans

Mail Order Pharmacies
* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS-CAREMARK
PRESCRIPTION SERVICES
800 BIERMANN CT STE A
MOUNT PROSPECT, IL
60056
Phone: 847-634-7900
TTY: 711

CVS-CAREMARK
PRESCRIPTION SERVICES
1 GREAT VALLEY BLVD.
WILKES BARRE, PA 18706
Phone: 570-820-2700
TTY: 711

12

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ADVANCED
INFUSIONCARE
132 FAIRMONT ST STE B
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)988-1710
TTY: 711

13

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

VITAL CARE OF CENTRAL
MS
159 FOUNTAINS BLVD STE
B
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)859-8200
TTY: 711

ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS
623 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #100
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)988-1700
TTY: 711

HEALTH CARE MEDICAL
625 S PEAR ORCHARD RD,
STE A
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)420-0064
TTY: 711

14

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
2929 LAYFAIR DRIVE STE
100
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-4994
TTY: 711

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES
187 COUNTRY PLACE
PKWY STE C
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (800)944-9683
TTY: 711

15

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

MS STATE DEPT OF
HEALTH PHCY
3156 LAWSON ST
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-3457
TTY: 711

16

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
276 NISSAN PKWY STE
300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS 2 LTC
276 NISSAN PARKWAY
STE 300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
LTC
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

PHCY PARTNERS OF
MISSISSIPPI
136 ENTERPRISE DR
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)499-2460
TTY: 711

COVENANT PHARMACY
371A HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)326-5760
TTY: 711

NATIONAL PHCY OF
MISSISSIPPI
371B HIGHLAND COLONY
PARKWAY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (769)235-4141
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF JACKSON
100 BUSINESS PARK DR
STE D
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-6228
TTY: 711

PHARMERICA
240 HIGHPOINT DR
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1132
TTY: 711

17

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLINE ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
608 MARQUETTE RD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)824-1667
TTY: 711

TARA PHARMACY SE LLC
110 METROPLEX BLVD STE
H
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-1664
TTY: 711

HUDSPETH CENTER
PHARMACY
100 HUDSPETH CENTER
DR
WHITFIELD, MS 39193
Phone: (601)664-6350
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI STATE
HOSPITAL PHARMACY
3550 HIGHWAY 468 W
WHITFIELD, MS 39193
Phone: (601)351-8026
TTY: 711

18

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Index
ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS.......................................... 7,14
ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE..... 4,13
ADVANCED RX PHARMACY 024. 8
AHF PHARMACY.................................... 4
AMBER PHARMACY............................. 8
AVITA PHARMACY............................... 4
BAPTIST FAMILY PHARMACY...... 4
BATTLEFIELD DISCOUNT DRUGS..
.......................................................................... 10
BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES.........
....................................................................... 9,15
BJP PHARMACY..................................... 4
BRANDON DISCOUNT DRUGS. 8,18
BRENTWOOD ACQUISITION........... 8
BRICK CITY DRUGS............................... 6
CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS.... 6,17
CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS LTC...
....................................................................... 6,17
CHOICE PHARMACY............................ 7
CORAM CVS/SPLTY INFUSION
SVCS.........................................................8,15
COSTCO PHARMACY.......................... 7
COVENANT PHARMACY.............. 7,17
CVS PHARMACY.......... 4,6,7,8,9,10,11
CVS-CAREMARK PRESCRIPTION
SERVICES................................................... 12
DISTRICT DRUGS AND
MERCANTILE............................................ 4
F & M SPECIALTY PHARMACY..... 8
FAMILY DRUG MART OF
BRANDON....................................................8
FLORA PHARMACY, LLC................... 6
GAC COMMUNITY PHARMACY.... 6
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC....... 8,18
GIA GARDENS RX................................... 8
HEALTH CARE MEDICAL............ 7,14
HEALTHPLUS PHARMACY &
WELLNESS..................................................9
HELPING HAND FAMILY
PHARMACY.............................................. 10
HOMECARE PLUS INC......................... 7
HUDSPETH CENTER PHARMACY...
........................................................................... 18
INFUSION PLUS....................................... 8
JACKSON HINDS PHARMACY....... 4

JACKSON ONCOLOGY
ASSOCIATES............................................. 4
KEYSTONE PHARMACY LLC.......... 6
KROGER PHARMACY..... 4,6,7,8,9,10
MARTYS PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING CEN........................... 8
METRO PHARMACY............................. 4
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS........
....................................................................... 6,17
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS 2
LTC............................................................. 6,17
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS
LTC............................................................. 6,17
MISSISSIPPI STATE HOSPITAL
PHARMACY.............................................. 18
MISSISSIPPI UROLOGY CLINIC..... 4
MOSBYS DRUG STORE....................... 6
MOSBYS DRUG STORE LTC...... 6,17
MS CENTER FOR ADVANCED MED
............................................................................. 6
MS STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
PHCY........................................................4,16
NATIONAL PHCY OF MISSISSIPPI...
....................................................................... 7,17
NISSAN FAMILY PHARMACY......... 6
OLDE TOWNE DRUGS......................... 8
OMNICARE OF JACKSON............ 7,17
PARKWAY PHARMACY...................... 4
PEOPLES DRUG STORE................... 10
PHARMERICA...................................... 7,17
PHCY PARTNERS OF MISSISSIPPI..
....................................................................... 6,17
PMO PHARMACY...................................9
POLKS CROSSGATES DISCOUNT
DRUG.............................................................. 8
POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS....... 4,8,9
POLKS FLORENCE DISCOUNT
DRUGS........................................................... 8
RAYMOND DRUG STORE.................. 5
RHODES & ROBBY DRUGS INC..... 9
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY.............. 6,9
SAVER EXPRESS PHARMACY........ 7
SERVICE DRUGS...................................... 7
SPORTS MEDICINE PHARMACY.. 8
TARA PHARMACY SE LLC......... 9,18
THE TRANSPLANT PHARMACY.. 9
TRANSCRIPT PHARMACY............... 9

UMC PAVILION PHARMACY........... 4
UMHC CARE CLINIC PHARMACY....
............................................................................. 5
UNIVERSITY HOSP & CLINIC
PHCY.............................................................. 5
UPTOWN PHARMACY......................... 6
VANJONS PHARMACY...................... 11
VITAL CARE OF CENTRAL MS 6,14
WALGREENS.................... 4,5,6,7,8,9,10
WALMART PHARMACY..........................
.................................................. 4,5,6,7,9,10,11
WEBBS PHARMACY............................. 11
YAZOO DRUGS........................................ 11

19

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/09/2020

Y0129_2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS__C



Clover

H5141_FX031_V2_Accepted

Non-Discrimination Notice
Clover Health complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis
of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Clover Health does not exclude people or treat
them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Clover Health:
● Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us,

such as:
— Qualified sign language interpreters
— Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,

other formats)
● Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:

— Qualified interpreters
— Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Member Services at 1-888-657-1207. (TTY users should call 711.)
We are open 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. EST, 7 days a week. Between February 15th and September 30th, we're
open Monday to Friday, 8 am–8 pm and Saturday, 9 am–5 pm local time. Voicemail will be used after
hours and on holidays.

If you believe that Clover Health has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way
on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Clover Health
Attention: Appeals and Grievances
PO Box 471
Jersey City, NJ 07303

Phone: 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 711)
Fax: 1-888-240-7243

You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance,
Clover Health Appeals and Grievances Department is available to help you.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,
Office for Civil Rights, electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at:



Clover

H5141_FX031_V2_Accepted

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201

Phone: 1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Online: Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

SPANISH:
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame
al 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

CHINESE:

KOREAN:
, .

1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

PORTUGUESE:
ATENÇÃO: Se fala português, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linguísticos, grátis. Ligue para
1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

GUJARATI:
!ુચના:જો તમે +ુજરાતી બોલતા હો, તો iન:2ુ3ક ભાષા સહાય સેવાઓ તમારા માટે ઉપલ>ધ છે. ફોન કરો
1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

POLISH:
UWAGA: Jeżeli mówisz po polsku, możesz skorzystać z bezpłatnej pomocy językowej. Zadzwoń pod
numer 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

ITALIAN:
ATTENZIONE: Se lei parla italiano, sono disponibili servizi gratuiti di assistenza linguistica
nella sua lingua. Chiami 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

ARABIC:
1207-657-888-1مقربلصتا.ناجملابكلرفاوتتةیوغللاةدعاسملاتامدخنإف،ةغللاركذاثدحتتتنكاذإ:ةظوحلم مقر)
.)711:مكبلاومصلافتاھ



Clover

H5141_FX031_V2_Accepted

TAGALOG:
PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, maaari kang gumamit ng mga serbisyo ng tulong sa
wika nang walang bayad. Tumawag sa 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

RUSSIAN:
ВНИМАНИЕ: Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги
перевода. Звоните 1-888-657-1207 (телетайп 711).

FRENCH CREOLE:
ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis pou ou. Rele
1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

HINDI:

!यान द& : य'दआप 'हदं, बोलते ह2 तो आपके 4लए मु8त म& भाषा सहायता सेवाएं उपल>ध ह2 1-888-657-1207

(TTY: 711) पर कॉल कर&।

VIETNAMESE:
CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. Gọi số
1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

FRENCH:
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez français, des services d'aide linguistique vous sont proposés
gratuitement. Appelez le 1-888-657-1207 (ATS: 711).

URDU:
لاک۔ںیہبایتسدںیمتفمتامدخیکددمیکنابزوکپآوت،ںیہےتلوبودراپآرگا:رادربخ

1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711). ںیرک

AMHARIC:
ማስታወሻ: የሚናገሩት ቋንቋ ኣማርኛ ከሆነ የትርጉም እርዳታ ድርጅቶች፣ በነጻ ሊያግዝዎት ተዘጋጀተዋል፡ ወደ
ሚከተለው ቁጥር ይደውሉ 1-888-657-1207 (መስማት ለተሳናቸው: 711).

PERSIAN (FARSI TRANSLATION):
امشیاربناگیارتروصبینابزتلایھست،دینکیموگتفگیسرافنابزھبرگا:ھجوت

. دیریگبسامت 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711) اب.دشابیممھارف

GERMAN:
ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlos sprachliche Hilfsdienstleistungen zur
Verfügung. Rufnummer: 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).



Clover

H5141_FX031_V2_Accepted

JAPANESE:
注意事項：日本語を話される場合、無料の言語支援をご利用いただけます。

1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711）まで、お電話にてご連絡ください。

LAOTIAN:
ໂປດຊາບ: ຖ້າວ່າ ທ່ານເວົ້າພາສາ ລາວ, ການບໍລິການຊ່ວຍເຫຼືອດ້ານພາສາ, ໂດຍບໍ່ເສັຽຄ່າ,
ແມ່ນມີພ້ອມໃຫ້ທ່ານ. ໂທຣ 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

DEITSCH (PENNSYLVANIA DUTCH):
Wann du [Deitsch (Pennsylvania German / Dutch)] schwetzscht, kannscht du mitaus Koschte ebber
gricke, ass dihr helft mit die englisch Schprooch. Ruf selli Nummer uff: Call 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

CAMBODIAN:
!បយ$ត&៖ œបœសiន-អ&កនi0យ 12æខ5រ, eស8ជ:ន;យæផ&ក12 =>យមiនគiតឈ&Bល គDEចGនស:HបIប:œរœអ&ក។ ចKរ ទKរស$ពN
Call 1-888-657-1207 (TTY: 711)។



We’re
here
tohelp.

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711), 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit
cloverhealth.com/pharmacy. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for
example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for
updated provider.

Y0129_20MX037H_MS_C

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2020. For more recent information or other questions,


	Document start



Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		2021_Pharmacy_Directory_MS_20201209_ENG_tagged.pdf




		Report created by: 

		

		Organization: 

		Allied Printing Services




 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 2

		Passed manually: 0

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 1

		Passed: 29

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top
